BLESSING OF THE FEET 5K
SAT APRIL 18, 2015, DARIEN GA...OVERCAST...WARM...MUGGY
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Bib #
46
69
122
120
132
104

68
83
82
125
45
124
39
44
61
95
118
101
128
51
20
65
60
100
42
36
119
108
76
130
131
55
99
31
74
109
115

30
22
98
106
94

Name

JONATHAN KIRKLAND
RICHARD ROMERO
Chad Moye

JOHN KENYON

Rob Lowell
STEPHEN BROWN
GAVIN BENBOW
MARY RICHARDS
MATHHEW STEVENS
KELLY SPRAT

Derek Joseph
JACKSON KIRKLAND
Brenna Drum
AMANDA KIRKLAND
EMMA MAE KIRKLAND
LAWRENCE OBRIEN
LYNNETTE WHITE
ERNEST LANG

BRIAN BLUE

Sierra Moak
SAVALAS LITTLE
STEVEN DAVIS

TOM PEGULA
LORRAINE MOYER
LEWIS SHROPSHIRE
CHRISTOPHER KIRKLAND
JENNIFER JACKSON
MOLLY Mcclellan
FREDDY HOWELL
JANE SMITH

Kelsey Woodard
Zach Woodard
MANDY MCNEESE
DOUG SAMSON
WILLIAM HAWK
AUGUSTUS (BUBBA) SKEEN
KATHRYN HOWELL
RUSSELL WHITE
SHEILA BELLOISE
SHARON HAWK
TANYA ENSELL
WANDA WILLIAMS
ELIZABETH RUNYAN
JAMES WHITE

GUN TIME
19:04.4
19:42.8
19:53.4
20:31.6
21:17.1
21:20.2
21:44.9
21:59.6
22:10.2
22:26.2
22:49.9
23:08.0
23:20.1
23:40.9
24:06.7
24:23.5
25:12.4
25:21.6
25:23.8
25:37.5
26:01.4
26:07.2
26:09.9
26:32.7
26:40.2
26:48.6
26:54.8
26:54.9
27:06.0
27:07.2
27:33.9
27:37.5
27:37.9
27:45.4
27:52.0
28:00.2
28:13.5
28:20.7
28:23.5
28:32.7
28:53.4
29:00.8
29:06.8
29:17.9

Pace
6:08
6:20
6:24
6:36
6:51
6:52
6:59
7:04
7:08
7:13
7:20
7:26
7:30
7:37
7:45
7:50
8:06
8:09
8:10
8:14
8:22
8:24
8:25
8:32
8:34
8:37
8:39
8:39
8:43
8:43
8:52
8:53
8:53
8:55
8:58
9:00
9:04
9:07
9:08
9:10
9:17
9:19
9:21
9:25

CHIP TIME
19:03.6
19:42.6
19:51.4
20:30.7
21:14.1
21:12.4
21:41.8
21:55.7
22:09.1
22:23.8
22:49.1
23:07.5
23:17.5
23:38.9
24:05.4
24:21.5
24:59.3
25:18.2
25:23.4
25:31.3
25:39.5
26:02.7
26:08.0
26:20.3

0:00.0
26:47.5
26:51.2
26:50.2
27:02.6
27:00.7
27:30.4
27:33.7
27:32.0
27:24.4

0:00.0
27:57.6
28:10.1
28:07.1
28:16.0
28:27.7
28:38.8
28:54.2
29:03.1
29:04.1

Gender
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Age
14
18
43
57
30
24
14
59
15
46
13
10
29
36

8
65
47
67
72
14
40
40
67
51
72
17
26
10
51
56
24
28
44
61
59
55
46
43
52
54
43
60
12
40

Age Rank

1st Overall
1st MALE 1
1st MALE 4
1st MALE 5
1st MALE 3
1st MALE 2
1st MALE 1
1st Overall
2nd MALE :
1st FEMALE
2nd MALE :
3rd MALE 1
1st FEMALE
1st FEMALE
1st FEMALE
1st MALE 6
2nd FEMAL
2nd MALE ¢
1st MALE 7
2nd FEMAL
2nd MALE ¢
3rd MALE 4
3rd MALE €
1st FEMALE
2nd MALE °
3rd MALE 1
2nd FEMAL
3rd FEMALI
2nd MALE !
2nd FEMAL
3rd FEMALI
2nd MALE .
3rd FEMALI
4th MALE €
3rd MALE &
4th MALE &
4th FEMALI
4th MALE 4
3rd FEMALI
4th FEMALI
5th FEMALI
1st FEMALE
4th FEMALI
5th MALE 4



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

116
117
110
114
87
80
127
17
53
57
126
13
81
123
26
40
52
64
38
19

21
37
105
32
18
48
72

112
15
67
96

47
103
85
84
49
102
14
23
28
107

129

SCOTT HILL
MAJORIE HILL
KELLY MILLS

Eddie Jones
KAITLYN TODD
HANK SPRAT

Casey Townsend
MARY CHANDLER
LAWTON MATHIS
JESSIE MITCHELL
Susan Crowley
MICHAEL BREEDLOVE
HANNAH SPRAT
Vicki Hall

HAILEE HAIRE
BETHANY KIRKLAND
GRIFFIN LOTSON
DIANE PEGULA
HUNTER KEY
NANCY DAVIS
ELLEN BANKS

ANN BEARDSLEY
COURTNEY DONOVAN
ELLIE KEY

TIFFANY FARMER
DEBORAH HINMAN
ERICA COOPER
NOAH KIRKLAND
CAMERON SHIPMAN
BOB BELLOISE
Joyce Hodges-Hite
SANDRA BULLOCK
JENNIFER PIPER
ANNA M WILLIAMS
JANIS BARRETT
KELSEA KIRKLAND
ALYSSA HOOKS
MAKAYLA STOVER
ADAM STOVER
CLIFF LANCE

JAIDEN HOOKS

BILL BRIGGS

JULIE FISHER

ELLEN HALL
MAXINE OGLESBEE
ANNETTE AMERSON
Haydon Taylor

30:03.9
30:06.8
30:33.8
30:37.8
30:58.4
31:03.9
31:04.4
31:19.3
31:35.4
31:47.4
31:55.6
32:01.2
32:04.0
32:18.4
32:29.1
32:32.4
32:52.4
33:18.8
33:34.4
33:36.1
33:52.5
33:55.4
35:03.0
35:10.3
35:38.0
35:50.3
35:50.3
36:15.8
36:23.9
36:47.5
37:28.6
37:31.9
38:09.6
38:44.2
39:14.4
39:43.9
39:48.8
40:11.7
40:11.8
40:13.3
41:53.4
42:43.9
42:52.4
42:52.8
44:15.7
44:16.8
45:03.6

9:40

9:41

9:49

9:51

9:57

9:59

9:59

10:04
10:09
10:13
10:16
10:18
10:19
10:23
10:27
10:28
10:34
10:42
10:48
10:48
10:53
10:54
11:16
11:18
11:27
11:31
11:31
11:39
11:42
11:50
12:03
12:04
12:16
12:27
12:37
12:46
12:48
12:55
12:55
12:56
13:28
13:44
13:47
13:47
14:14
14:14
14:29

29:51.3
29:54.5
30:21.1
30:24.8
30:54.1
30:56.2
30:44.2
31:11.2
31:24.1
31:35.3
31:54.2
31:53.1
31:57.5
31:57.7
32:22.3
32:23.1
32:49.3
33:16.7
33:29.6
33:29.1
33:37.8
33:40.9
34:38.3
35:05.6
35:24.8
35:42.7
35:42.9
36:13.2
36:13.8
36:29.6
37:13.3
37:25.8
37:57.2
38:33.4
39:08.3
39:34.4
39:44.6
39:52.7
39:53.1
39:53.6
41:47.9
42:31.9
42:35.7
42:35.6
44:06.1
44:07.6
44:57.7
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51
50
47
51
12
10
25
21
76
34
48
52
14
53

13
60
61
47
50
63
62
32
12
41
49
43
10
14
53
78
68
34
54
65
19
11

29
54
10
85
47
68
63
68
12

5th MALE &
5th FEMALI
6th FEMALI
6th MALE 5
5th FEMALI
4th MALE 1
3rd MALE 2
4th FEMALI
3rd MALE 7
2nd FEMAL
7th FEMALI
7th MALE 5
6th FEMALI
6th FEMALI
7th FEMALI
8th FEMALI
5th MALE €
2nd FEMAL
6th MALE 4
7th FEMALI
3rd FEMALI
4th FEMALI
3rd FEMALI
9th FEMALI
8th FEMALI
9th FEMALI
10th FEMA
5th MALE 1
6th MALE 1
8th MALE £
1st FEMALE
5th FEMALI
4th FEMALI
8th FEMALI
6th FEMALI
1st FEMALE
10th FEMA
11st FEMAI
4th MALE 2
9th MALE ¢
7th MALE 1
4th MALE 7
11st FEMAI
7th FEMALI
8th FEMALI
9th FEMALI
8th MALE 1



92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

78
75
89
91
34
70
56
73
59
58
33

113
41
25
43
88
11

121
92
62
50
27
79
24
71
66
86
97

111

MELANIE SMITH
CHRIS SMITH
MACKENZIE TODD
MADISON WALCZAK
BRITTANY HOWARD
DANIELLE ROWLAND
TERRI MELO

SUSAN SHIPMAN
JOANNE MONNAT
CHRIS MONNAT
DONNA HOLMAN
SUSAN ASHBURN
Amy Kutrufis

CHRIS KIRKLAND
GIGI GRIFFIS

ECHO KIRKLAND
KERRIE TODD
RHONDA BRADHAM
Carson Bradhen
MICHELLE WALCZAK
SARAH OGLE

TINA LANCE
SHARON HALE
JAMES SNEED

ROSIE GARBUTT
GERALD SELLERS
LATRELLE PETERSON
DEBBIE STRICKLAND
MARTHA WILLIAMS
JUNE SHEFFIELD

47:10.6
47:10.7
47:47.0
47:48.1
48:18.1
48:18.6
48:22.5
48:34.2
48:36.0
48:37.4
49:00.8
49:02.7
49:03.1
49:05.2
49:27.5
49:39.7
49:46.1
49:51.2
49:51.3
49:53.1
50:22.6
50:23.0
53:24.3
53:24.7
54:10.8
54:10.9
54:58.9
54:59.0
55:25.6
55:25.9

15:10
15:10
15:22
15:22
15:32
15:32
15:33
15:37
15:38
15:38
15:45
15:46
15:46
15:47
15:54
15:58
16:00
16:02
16:02
16:02
16:12
16:12
17:10
17:10
17:25
17:25
17:40
17:41
17:49
17:49

47:01.6
47:01.3
47:42.1
47:43.9
48:07.3

0:00.0

0:00.0
48:22.7
48:23.2
48:24.3
48:44.5
48:47.4
48:47.4
48:54.6
49:24.9
49:28.3
49:30.8
49:34.2
49:45.4
49:36.7
49:58.6
49:57.8

0:00.0

0:00.0
53:52.9
53:52.6
54:36.3
54:36.9
55:02.1
55:03.4
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43
46

12
20
33
42
59
52
60
62
56
59
43
56
39
38
36

39
28
53
60
57
58
62
62
50
55
74

12nd FEMA
7th MALE 4
12nd FEMA
13rd FEMA
5th FEMALI
5th FEMALI
13rd FEMA
9th FEMALI
10th FEMA
6th MALE €
10th FEMA
11st FEMAI
12nd FEMA
8th MALE 4
13rd FEMA
6th FEMALI
7th FEMALI
8th FEMALI
9th MALE 1
9th FEMALI
6th FEMALI
14th FEMA
11st FEMAI
10th MALE
15th FEMA
7th MALE €
12nd FEMA
16th FEMA
17th FEMA
2nd FEMAL



Male

5-19

0-49

0-59

0-39

0-29

4 and UNDER
Female
15-19
140-49

14 and UNDER
4 and UNDER
:20-29
130-39

114 and UNDER
0-69
E40-49
50 - 69

0 and OVER

E 14 and UNDER
10 - 49

l0 - 49

0 - 69
:50-59

70 and OVER
5-19
E20-29

E 14 and UNDER
50-59

E 50-59
E20-29
20-29
E40-49

0 - 69

0 - 59

0-59
E40-49

0 - 49
E50-59
E50-59
E40-49
:60-69

E 14 and UNDER
0 - 49



0-59

E50-59
E40-49

0-59

E 14 and UNDER
4 and UNDER
'0-29

E20-29

'0 and OVER
E30-39
E40-49

0-59

E 14 and UNDER
E50-59

E 14 and UNDER
E 14 and UNDER
0 - 69

E 60 - 69
l0-49

E50-59

E 60-69
E60-69
E30-39

E 14 and UNDER
E40-49
E40-49

LE 40 - 49

4 and UNDER
4 and UNDER
0-59

:70 and OVER

E 60 -69
E30-39
E50-59

E 60 -69
:15-19

LE 14 and UNDER
_.E 14 and UNDER
'0-29

0-59

4 and UNDER
'0 and OVER
_E40-49

E 60 -69
E60-69

E 60 -69

4 and UNDER



\LE40-49

0 - 49

\LE 14 and UNDER
LE 14 and UNDER
E20-29
E30-39

LE 40 - 49
E50-59
LE50-59

0 - 69
LE60-69
.E50-59
\LE 50 - 59

0 - 49
LE50-59
E30-39
E30-39
E30-39

4 and UNDER
E30-39
E20-29
LE50-59
.E60-69
50-59
LE50-59

0 - 69

\LE 60 - 69
LE50-59

LE 50 - 59

E70 and OVER



