## BLESSING OF THE FEET 5K

SAT APRIL 18, 2015, DARIEN GA...OVERCAST...WARM...MUGGY

SAT APRIL 1	.8, 2015, I	DARIEN GAOVERCASTWARN	1MUGGY					
Position	Bib#	Name	GUN TIME	Pace	CHIP TIME	Gender	Age	Age Rank
1	46	JONATHAN KIRKLAND	19:04.4	6:08	19:03.6	M	14	1st Overall
2	69	RICHARD ROMERO	19:42.8	6:20	19:42.6	M	18	1st MALE 1
3	122	Chad Moye	19:53.4	6:24	19:51.4	M	43	1st MALE 4
4	120	JOHN KENYON	20:31.6	6:36	20:30.7	M	57	1st MALE 5
5	132	Rob Lowell	21:17.1	6:51	21:14.1	M	30	1st MALE 3
6	104	STEPHEN BROWN	21:20.2	6:52	21:12.4	M	24	1st MALE 2
7	9	GAVIN BENBOW	21:44.9	6:59	21:41.8	M	14	1st MALE 1
8	68	MARY RICHARDS	21:59.6	7:04	21:55.7	F	59	1st Overall
9	83	MATHHEW STEVENS	22:10.2	7:08	22:09.1	M	15	2nd MALE 1
10	82	KELLY SPRAT	22:26.2	7:13	22:23.8	F	46	1st FEMALE
11	125	Derek Joseph	22:49.9	7:20	22:49.1	M	13	2nd MALE 1
12	45	JACKSON KIRKLAND	23:08.0	7:26	23:07.5	M	10	3rd MALE 1
13	124	Brenna Drum	23:20.1	7:30	23:17.5	F	29	1st FEMALE
14	39	AMANDA KIRKLAND	23:40.9	7:37	23:38.9	F	36	1st FEMALE
15	44	EMMA MAE KIRKLAND	24:06.7	7:45	24:05.4	F	8	1st FEMALE
16	61	LAWRENCE OBRIEN	24:23.5	7:50	24:21.5	M	65	1st MALE 6
17	95	LYNNETTE WHITE	25:12.4	8:06	24:59.3	F	47	2nd FEMAL
18	118	ERNEST LANG	25:21.6	8:09	25:18.2	M	67	2nd MALE (
19	101	BRIAN BLUE	25:23.8	8:10	25:23.4	M	72	1st MALE 7
20	128	Sierra Moak	25:37.5	8:14	25:31.3	F	14	2nd FEMAL
21	51	SAVALAS LITTLE	26:01.4	8:22	25:39.5	M	40	2nd MALE 4
22	20	STEVEN DAVIS	26:07.2	8:24	26:02.7	M	40	3rd MALE 4
23	65	TOM PEGULA	26:09.9	8:25	26:08.0	M	67	3rd MALE 6
24	60	LORRAINE MOYER	26:32.7	8:32	26:20.3	F	51	1st FEMALE
25	100	LEWIS SHROPSHIRE	26:40.2	8:34	0:00.0	M	72	2nd MALE 7
26	42	CHRISTOPHER KIRKLAND	26:48.6	8:37	26:47.5	M	17	3rd MALE 1
27	36	JENNIFER JACKSON	26:54.8	8:39	26:51.2	F	26	2nd FEMAL
28	119	MOLLY Mcclellan	26:54.9	8:39	26:50.2	F	10	3rd FEMALI
29	108	FREDDY HOWELL	27:06.0	8:43	27:02.6	M	51	2nd MALE 5
30	76	JANE SMITH	27:07.2	8:43	27:00.7	F	56	2nd FEMAL
31	130	Kelsey Woodard	27:33.9	8:52	27:30.4	F	24	3rd FEMALI
32	131	Zach Woodard	27:37.5	8:53	27:33.7	M	28	2nd MALE 2
33	55	MANDY MCNEESE	27:37.9	8:53	27:32.0	F	44	3rd FEMALI
34	99	DOUG SAMSON	27:45.4	8:55	27:24.4	M	61	4th MALE 6
35	31	WILLIAM HAWK	27:52.0	8:58	0:00.0	M	59	3rd MALE 5
36	74	AUGUSTUS (BUBBA) SKEEN	28:00.2	9:00	27:57.6	M	55	4th MALE 5
37	109	KATHRYN HOWELL	28:13.5	9:04	28:10.1	F	46	4th FEMALI
38	115	RUSSELL WHITE	28:20.7	9:07	28:07.1	M	43	4th MALE 4
39	8	SHEILA BELLOISE	28:23.5	9:08	28:16.0	F	52	3rd FEMALI
40	30	SHARON HAWK	28:32.7	9:10	28:27.7	F	54	4th FEMALI
41	22	TANYA ENSELL	28:53.4	9:17	28:38.8	F	43	5th FEMALI
42	98	WANDA WILLIAMS	29:00.8	9:19	28:54.2	F	60	1st FEMALE
43	106	ELIZABETH RUNYAN	29:06.8	9:21	29:03.1	F	12	4th FEMALI
44	94	JAMES WHITE	29:17.9	9:25	29:04.1	M	40	5th MALE 4

45	116	SCOTT HILL	30:03.9	9:40	29:51.3	M	51	5th MALE 5
46	117	MAJORIE HILL	30:06.8	9:41	29:54.5	F	50	5th FEMALI
47	110	KELLY MILLS	30:33.8	9:49	30:21.1	F	47	6th FEMALI
48	114	Eddie Jones	30:37.8	9:51	30:24.8	M	51	6th MALE 5
49	87	KAITLYN TODD	30:58.4	9:57	30:54.1	F	12	5th FEMALI
50	80	HANK SPRAT	31:03.9	9:59	30:56.2	M	10	4th MALE 1
51	127	Casey Townsend	31:04.4	9:59	30:44.2	M	25	3rd MALE 2
52	17	MARY CHANDLER	31:19.3	10:04	31:11.2	F	21	4th FEMALI
53	53	LAWTON MATHIS	31:35.4	10:09	31:24.1	M	76	3rd MALE 7
54	57	JESSIE MITCHELL	31:47.4	10:13	31:35.3	F	34	2nd FEMAL
55	126	Susan Crowley	31:55.6	10:16	31:54.2	F	48	7th FEMALI
56	13	MICHAEL BREEDLOVE	32:01.2	10:18	31:53.1	M	52	7th MALE 5
57	81	HANNAH SPRAT	32:04.0	10:19	31:57.5	F	14	6th FEMALI
58	123	Vicki Hall	32:18.4	10:23	31:57.7	F	53	6th FEMALI
59	26	HAILEE HAIRE	32:29.1	10:27	32:22.3	F	9	7th FEMALI
60	40	BETHANY KIRKLAND	32:32.4	10:28	32:23.1	F	13	8th FEMALI
61	52	GRIFFIN LOTSON	32:52.4	10:34	32:49.3	M	60	5th MALE 6
62	64	DIANE PEGULA	33:18.8	10:42	33:16.7	F	61	2nd FEMAL
63	38	HUNTER KEY	33:34.4	10:48	33:29.6	М	47	6th MALE 4
64	19	NANCY DAVIS	33:36.1	10:48	33:29.1	F	50	7th FEMALI
65	3	ELLEN BANKS	33:52.5	10:53	33:37.8	F	63	3rd FEMALI
66	5	ANN BEARDSLEY	33:55.4	10:54	33:40.9	F	62	4th FEMALI
67	21	COURTNEY DONOVAN	35:03.0	11:16	34:38.3	F	32	3rd FEMALI
68	37	ELLIE KEY	35:10.3	11:18	35:05.6	F	12	9th FEMALI
69	105	TIFFANY FARMER	35:38.0	11:27	35:24.8	F	41	8th FEMALI
70	32	DEBORAH HINMAN	35:50.3	11:31	35:42.7	F	49	9th FEMALI
71	18	ERICA COOPER	35:50.3	11:31	35:42.9	F	43	10th FEMA
72	48	NOAH KIRKLAND	36:15.8	11:39	36:13.2	М	10	5th MALE 1
73	72	CAMERON SHIPMAN	36:23.9	11:42	36:13.8	М	14	6th MALE 1
74	7	BOB BELLOISE	36:47.5	11:50	36:29.6	М	53	8th MALE 5
75	112	Joyce Hodges-Hite	37:28.6	12:03	37:13.3	F	78	1st FEMALE
76	15	SANDRA BULLOCK	37:31.9	12:04	37:25.8	F	68	5th FEMALI
77	67	JENNIFER PIPER	38:09.6	12:16	37:57.2	F	34	4th FEMALI
78	96	ANNA M WILLIAMS	38:44.2	12:27	38:33.4	F	54	8th FEMALI
79	4	JANIS BARRETT	39:14.4	12:37	39:08.3	F	65	6th FEMALI
80	47	KELSEA KIRKLAND	39:43.9	12:46	39:34.4	F	19	1st FEMALE
81	103	ALYSSA HOOKS	39:48.8	12:48	39:44.6	F	11	10th FEMA
82	85	MAKAYLA STOVER	40:11.7	12:55	39:52.7	F	6	11st FEMAL
83	84	ADAM STOVER	40:11.8	12:55	39:53.1	M	29	4th MALE 2
84	49	CLIFF LANCE	40:13.3	12:56	39:53.6	M	54	9th MALE 5
85	102	JAIDEN HOOKS	41:53.4	13:28	41:47.9	M	10	7th MALE 1
86	14	BILL BRIGGS	42:43.9	13:44	42:31.9	M	85	4th MALE 7
87	23	JULIE FISHER	42:52.4	13:47	42:35.7	F	47	11st FEMAL
88	28	ELLEN HALL	42:52.4	13:47	42:35.6	F	68	7th FEMALI
89	28 107	MAXINE OGLESBEE	42.32.8 44:15.7	13.47 14:14	42.33.6 44:06.1	F	63	8th FEMALI
90	107	ANNETTE AMERSON	44:16.8	14:14 14:14	44:00.1	F	68	9th FEMALI
91	129	Haydon Taylor	44.10.6 45:03.6	14:14	44:57.7	M	12	8th MALE 1
91	143	Hayuuli Taylul	45.05.0	14.∠J	+ <del>+</del> .J/./	IVI	14	OUI WIALE I

92	78	MELANIE SMITH	47:10.6	15:10	47:01.6	F	43	12nd FEMA
93	75	CHRIS SMITH	47:10.7	15:10	47:01.3	M	46	7th MALE 4
94	89	MACKENZIE TODD	47:47.0	15:22	47:42.1	F	9	12nd FEMA
95	91	MADISON WALCZAK	47:48.1	15:22	47:43.9	F	12	13rd FEMA
96	34	BRITTANY HOWARD	48:18.1	15:32	48:07.3	F	20	5th FEMALI
97	70	DANIELLE ROWLAND	48:18.6	15:32	0:00.0	F	33	5th FEMALI
98	56	TERRI MELO	48:22.5	15:33	0:00.0	F	42	13rd FEMA
99	73	SUSAN SHIPMAN	48:34.2	15:37	48:22.7	F	59	9th FEMALI
100	59	JOANNE MONNAT	48:36.0	15:38	48:23.2	F	52	10th FEMA
101	58	CHRIS MONNAT	48:37.4	15:38	48:24.3	M	60	6th MALE 6
102	33	DONNA HOLMAN	49:00.8	15:45	48:44.5	F	62	10th FEMA
103	2	SUSAN ASHBURN	49:02.7	15:46	48:47.4	F	56	11st FEMAI
104	113	Amy Kutrufis	49:03.1	15:46	48:47.4	F	59	12nd FEMA
105	41	CHRIS KIRKLAND	49:05.2	15:47	48:54.6	M	43	8th MALE 4
106	25	GIGI GRIFFIS	49:27.5	15:54	49:24.9	F	56	13rd FEMA
107	43	ECHO KIRKLAND	49:39.7	15:58	49:28.3	F	39	6th FEMALI
108	88	KERRIE TODD	49:46.1	16:00	49:30.8	F	38	7th FEMALI
109	11	RHONDA BRADHAM	49:51.2	16:02	49:34.2	F	36	8th FEMALI
110	121	Carson Bradhen	49:51.3	16:02	49:45.4	M	7	9th MALE 1
111	92	MICHELLE WALCZAK	49:53.1	16:02	49:36.7	F	39	9th FEMALI
112	62	SARAH OGLE	50:22.6	16:12	49:58.6	F	28	6th FEMALI
113	50	TINA LANCE	50:23.0	16:12	49:57.8	F	53	14th FEMA
114	27	SHARON HALE	53:24.3	17:10	0:00.0	F	60	11st FEMAI
115	79	JAMES SNEED	53:24.7	17:10	0:00.0	M	57	10th MALE
116	24	ROSIE GARBUTT	54:10.8	17:25	53:52.9	F	58	15th FEMA
117	71	GERALD SELLERS	54:10.9	17:25	53:52.6	M	62	7th MALE 6
118	66	LATRELLE PETERSON	54:58.9	17:40	54:36.3	F	62	12nd FEMA
119	86	DEBBIE STRICKLAND	54:59.0	17:41	54:36.9	F	50	16th FEMA
120	97	MARTHA WILLIAMS	55:25.6	17:49	55:02.1	F	55	17th FEMA
121	111	JUNE SHEFFIELD	55:25.9	17:49	55:03.4	F	74	2nd FEMAL

Male

5 -19

0 - 49

0 - 59

0 - 39

0 - 29

4 and UNDER

Female

15 -19

E 40 - 49

14 and UNDER

.4 and UNDER

E 20 - 29

**E 30 - 39** 

E 14 and UNDER

0 - 69

E 40 - 49

50 - 69

0 and OVER

E 14 and UNDER

40 - 49

10 - 49

i0 - 69

**E** 50 - 59

70 and OVER

.5 -19

.E 20 - 29

E 14 and UNDER

50 - 59

.E 50 - 59

E 20 - 29

20 - 29

E 40 - 49

i0 - 69

i0 - 59

i0 - 59

E 40 - 49

0 - 49

E 50 - 59

E 50 - 59

E 40 - 49

**E 60 - 69** 

E 14 and UNDER

0 - 49

- i0 59
- E 50 59
- E 40 49
- 50 59
- E 14 and UNDER
- .4 and UNDER
- **!0 29**
- E 20 29
- '0 and OVER
- .E 30 39
- E 40 49
- i0 59
- E 14 and UNDER
- E 50 59
- E 14 and UNDER
- E 14 and UNDER
- i0 69
- .E 60 69
- 0 49
- E 50 59
- E 60 69
- E 60 69
- E 30 39
- E 14 and UNDER
- E 40 49
- E 40 49
- LE 40 49
- .4 and UNDER
- .4 and UNDER
- i0 59
- E70 and OVER
- E 60 69
- E 30 39
- E 50 59
- E 60 69
- : 15 19
- LE 14 and UNDER
- LE 14 and UNDER
- **!0 29**
- 50 59
- .4 and UNDER
- '0 and OVER
- LE 40 49
- E 60 69
- E 60 69
- E 60 69
- .4 and UNDER

LE 40 - 49

0 - 49

LE 14 and UNDER

LE 14 and UNDER

E 20 - 29

E 30 - 39

LE 40 - 49

E 50 - 59

LE 50 - 59

i0 - 69

LE 60 - 69

LE 50 - 59

۱LE 50 - 59

0 - 49

LE 50 - 59

E 30 - 39

E 30 - 39

E 30 - 39

.4 and UNDER

E 30 - 39

E 20 - 29

LE 50 - 59

LE 60 - 69

50 - 59

LE 50 - 59

i0 - 69

LE 60 - 69

LE 50 - 59

LE 50 - 59

.E70 and OVER